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
area. Handicap access and handicap bath. $335,0006228 

YELLOWSTONE 
ROAD
The perfect professional 
locati on in this full 
brick 6,600 Sq. ft . 
offi  ce building with 19 
private rooms on the 
main fl oor plus waiti ng area and showroom area on the main 
fl oor plus 1804 SF basement that is approx 80% fi nished. 
$1,100,000

Y

TBD BRUNS WAY
At Happy Jack in North  Range Business Park. Join Microsoft  
and  Wal-Mart Distributi on in this amazing West Cheyenne 
locati on. 28.31 acres. Beauti fully designed PUD with open 
space and trails, easy 5 minutes to downtown with Access to 
I-25 and I-80.  $2.54 per SF. 

$3,130,022

1218 E.  PERSHING 
BOULEVARD
Excellent Corner Lot, High 
Traffi  c Locati on! Former Taco 
Bell Building being Sold “AS-IS.” 

$225,000
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$499,000$499,000

Right in the heart of North 

Cheyenne. Shop with 

garage-10’ doors. Corner 

lot with great traffi c. 

Zoned MUB.

NEW PRICE!

* Certifi ed Residential Specialist
* Ninja Certifi ed625 Carlson Street 1714 Maroon Drive

This 2-story home has everything 
you’ll need! 3 bedrooms on upper 
level, 5-piece master bath w/ walk-
in closet, 3 baths, 2-car fi nished 
garage, stainless steel appliances, 
lots of light, vaulted ceiling, warm 
hardwood fl oors, large backyard, 
new deck, central air, and lots of 
storage room. $318,000

Jim Walf� d

$186,000
3812 VICTORIA DR

Centrally located, updated, & great living 
space ALL at very aff ordable price! Appealing 

open fl oor layout, 3 BR, 2 BA, lots of new, 
& plenty of pizzazz! New paint, fl ooring, 
cabinets, appliances. On a permanent 

foundati on with owned property of .19 acres.

Stunning home on 3.6 acres, hardwood 
fl oors, hickory cabinets, quartz kitchen 
counter tops. Malarkey roof, Duramax 

outbldg w/3/4 bath 3 9ft  garage doors,  
furnace,  200v, full 50 amp RV hookup with 

dump to septi c. 1 Yr Home warranty.

Immaculately maintained home with ample 
space to spread out and enjoy! Large main 
fl oor living, updated kitchen w/ gorgeous 
cabinetry, formal dining, stunning master 

suite, fi nished bsmt with rec room, anti que 
wet bar & stools, & offi  ce space.

3484 STAMPEDE 
RANCH RD

320 UTAH ST

$489,900

$450,000 $315,000
8111 BUCKBOARD RD

Turn-key rural retreat! Convenient 1-level 
living with sun-fi lled, open layout and 3 BR, 
2 BA, gorgeous hickory fl ooring, and lots of 
new: furnace, windows, roof, siding, & paint! 

RV pad w/ electrical & sewer cleanouts.

Spring new

307.421.5378
stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

STEFANIE
ILLINGWORTH

307.630.3455
jimwalford@cheyennehomes.com

JIM
WALFORD

307.631.5547
wendyowen@cheyennehomes.com

WENDY
OWEN

home!Into 
YOUR
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PHOTOS DEPICT A PREVIOUSLY BUILT MODEL

Rich history. Bright future.
livewhitneyranch.com

generous homesites with walk-out, garden, and flat lot options

one-of-a-kind views

tree-lined streets, community parks, and green spaces

miles of walking and exercise paths

central location with proximity to schools and playgrounds

convenient to restaurants, shopping, gyms, and more

THE Stable Series AT WHITNEY RANCH 
Upgrades are standard on all floor plans! 

Prices starting in the $370,000s 

Call our new construction experts today!

HOMES AVAILABLE NOWHOMES AVAILABLE NOW
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Cheyenne

1057 SOUTH ST
Adorable home with lots of improvements! 
3 BR/2 BA/1-car garage with sun room and 

beautiful, private back yard! Hardwood floors, 
separate dining, main floor master, new 

kitchen cabinets & counter-tops, new paint 
& newer appliances! $180,000

906 18TH STREET
Enjoy all the space on the 8,812 lot. 3 BR/

2 BA, den, sun room, 2 car attached &
 2 car detached insulated garage/ the sun room 

is a bonus. The updated kitchen has lots 
of storage and counter space.  $192,000

LOTS & LAND AVAILABLE

Wheatland

Wheatland

2020 PRAIRIE DOG DR
This beautiful home has 5 Bedrooms/3 baths 
with a 2 car attached garage.  The entry way is 
so inviting that open up into an open kitchen 
with a fireplace.  There is a wonderful patio in 

the fenced in backyard.   $329,500

Chimney Rock Farms
Off Slater exit, beautiful views, 

72.63 Acres | $82,000

TBD Crow Creek Road
North of Wheatland, borders state land

39.44 Acres | $85,000

Road 117 - Pepper Road
North of Wheatland, No covenants

1 Acre | $20,000

Lot 4 - Jack Rabbit Road
Easy access to I-25 South of Wheatland

1 Acre | $15,000

Corner of Dell Range & Whitney 
- Very close-in rural property on 
1.84 acres to include MU Zoned 
portion. Updated 3BR, 2BA w/ 
newer 3-Car detached garage. 
Horses allowed. $477,777

4501 Whitney Rd4501 Whitney Rd4501 Whitney Rd

4BR, 3BA, 3CAR close-in rural, 2+ 
acres fenced, over 50 mature trees, 
waterfall & pond. Newer kitchen, 
granites, hardwoods, tile, Pela 
windows. Gas fi replace. Barn has 
electricity, water, tack rm, corrals, 
heated shop. $415,000

8914 Braehill Rd

4BR, 3BA, 3CAR close-in rural, 2+ Premium Ranch Style home on 
a spacious lot w/water feature, 
covered patio. Oversized 3 Car 
garage. Gourmet kitchen, lovely 
breakfast nook & formal dining 
room, amazing bar in awesome 
entertainment area. $525,000

7418 Legacy Pkwy.

Premium Ranch Style home on 

7418 Legacy Pkwy.7418 Legacy Pkwy.

4BR, 2BA home on approx. 20 
acres. Built in 2004 w/ newer 
fl ooring, bath updates, washer & 
dryer included, new light fi xtures, 
brand new roof. All-Steel I Beam 
machine shop w/ electrical and 
separate meter. $350,000

4631 ROAD 207

4BR, 2BA home on approx. 20 

1217 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LP
Grand executive home in Murray Hills Estates. 
6 BR, 6 BA, formal living & dining, butler’s 
service area, gourmet kitchen, 2-story family 
rm, master suite w/ sitting area, 2 walk-in 
closets & 7-piece master bath. Oversized 3-car 
garage, all on 2.79 acres. $995,000

5510 S. GREELEY HWY
Almost 10 acres, 
zoned light industrial 
South Green Highway 
Frontage, Easy 
Access to I-80 and 
I-25. $495,000

1000 CENTENNIAL DR.
Fantastic updates! New 
carpet, paint, fl ooring & 
roof! Central a/c, master 
suite w/ walk in closets & 
master bath. Vaulted ceiling, 
kitchen w/ peninsula for 
dining, family room w/ gas 
fi replace, corner lot, deck, 
sprinkler system. $319,900
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LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307.630.0528
R O C K I N G S T A R R A N C H . C O M

S W E E P I N G 
M O U N T A I N  V I S T A S

P E R F E C T
W Y  S K Y L I N E

G O R G E O U S  R U R A L 
S U N S E T S

N AT U R A L  B E A U T Y
The perfect Wyoming skyline and sweeping mountain

 vistas give this neighborhood a natural landscape 
with character and beauty.

The great outdoors in the comfort of 
your own back yard. 

Lots priced from $49,000 to $59,000
•Natural Gas

• All uti liti es to the lot line

O N L Y  1 4 
L O T S  L E F T !

G E T  Y O U R  D R E A M  L O T  R E S E R V E D  T O D A Y !
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No matter where you 
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